
The myMarpai Medical Shopping Tool shows the 
actual prices charged for services and procedures, 
so you can make decisions based on price, frequency, 
and convenience. It is a simple way to see how much 
money you can save with your provider choices. You’ll 
see that prices for medical tests and procedures 
vary radically across healthcare providers, even in the 
same town! If you are not careful, you can end up paying 
5x to 10x more than you needed which can lead to  
higher out-of-pocket costs and also higher health  
insurance premiums.

SAVE MONEY ON MEDICAL 
SERVICES & PROCEDURES  
with the myMarpai Medical Shopping Tool 

Low Price 
Paid

High Price 
Paid

Distance
Between
Providers
03801

YOU CAN
SAVE

COMPREHENSIVE
METABOLIC

PANEL

MRI OF
LOWER
JOINT

NUCLEAR
STRESS

TEST

$22 $385 $1,146

$604

$572

$3,313

$2,928

$6,074

$4,928

10 miles 13 miles 25 miles

The myMarpai Medical Shopping  
Tool makes it easy for you to make  
healthcare provider choices based  
on price and convenience.  Just 
download the app and activate your 
account to start using it today.  

Learn more by visiting  
https://mybenefits.maestrohealth.com. 

© Marpai, Inc. 2023 myMarpai Medical Shopping Tool is powered by


