





The myMarpai Medical Shopping
Tool makes it easy for you to make
healthcare provider choices based
on price and convenience. Just
download the app and activate your
account to start using it today.

Learn more by visiting https://mybenefits.maestrohealth.com.

The myMarpai Medical Shopping Tool shows the actual prices charged for services and procedures, so you can make decisions based on price, frequency, and convenience. It is a simple way to see how much money you can save with your provider choices. You'll see that prices for medical tests and procedures vary radically across healthcare providers, even in the same town! If you are not careful, you can end up paying 5x to 10x more than you needed which can lead to higher out-of-pocket costs and also higher health insurance premiums.

	COMPREHENSIVE METABOLIC PANEL	MRI OF LOWER JOINT	NUCLEAR STRESS TEST
Low Price Paid	\$22	\$385	\$1,146
High Price Paid	\$604	\$3,313	\$6,074
YOU CAN SAVE	\$572	\$2,928	\$4,928
Distance Between Providers 03801	10 miles	13 miles	25 miles